

Moved by Hagedorn

Seconded by Goedde

IN THE SENATE
SENATE AMENDMENT TO S.B. NO. 1133

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 2

1
2 On page 1 of the printed bill, in line 17, delete "SAFETY AND"; also in
3 line 17, delete "The" and insert: "Beginning in the 2014-2015 school year,
4 the"; in line 18, following "district" insert: ", or the board of trustees'
5 designee,"; in line 20, delete "safety and"; in line 22, delete "safety and";
6 in line 27, following "to," insert: "violence prevention efforts,"; in line
7 30, delete "security" and insert: "school"; in line 37, delete "safety pos-
8 ture and"; and in line 38, following "assessment" insert: "analysis".

9 On page 2, in line 5, delete "Safety and security" and insert: "Secu-
10 rity".

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 3

11 On page 4, in line 47, delete "safety and"; also in line 47, following
12 "plans" insert: ", threat assessment results".
13

CORRECTION TO TITLE

14 On page 1, in line 5, delete "SAFETY AND"; and in line 7, following
15 "PLANS" insert: ", RESULTS".
16